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IMPORT ASIAN PLYWOOD

Specifications
AetnaPly

ORIGIN

SPECIES

CORE

FACE/BACK

GRADE

FINISH

SIZE

VENEER CUT

VENEER THICKNESS

SURFACE SANDING

GLUE TYPE

MOISTURE CONTENT

APPLICATIONS

Vietnam

White Birch

Acacia & Eucalyptus

White Birch

C2, C3, Market

Raw, Prefinish

48.5” x 96.5”, 48” x 96”

Rotary Cut, WPF

0.3mm

240-320 grit finish

Interior, TSCA Title VI

<12%

Cabinetry, furniture, 
shelving, trim work, 
lamination

5

4.8mm 
-5.2mm

180

11

14.5mm-
15.3mm

62

7

8.5mm 
-9.3mm

104

13

17.5mm-
18.3mm

52

9

11.5mm-
12.3mm

78

17

24.5mm-
25.3mm

36

5.2MM 9MM 12MM 15MM 18MM 25MMVIETNAMESE BIRCH

# OF PLIES

THICKNESS VARIATION

SHEETS PER CRATE

Product Information
AetnaPly™ is a rotary cut plywood that has exceptional machining properties 
and is suitable for natural, colored, and painted finishes. With a whole-piece 
veneer face, this import plywood features an Acacia and Eucalyptus core. 
Available in both raw and prefinished panels, we source several thicknesses 
and grades to provide flexibility in meeting a variety of needs. 

Applications 
AetnaPly™ is a highly versatile wood with a wide variety of uses. It is a strong 
building material and is mostly used for interior applications that include, but 
are not limited to, cabinetry, furniture, desks, shelving, trim work, lamination, 
and general woodworking.




