AetnaPly Specifications



ORIGIN	Vietnam		
SPECIES	White Birch		
CORE	Acacia & Eucalyptus		
FACE/BACK	White Birch		
GRADE	C2, C3, Market		
FINISH	Raw, Prefinish		
SIZE	48.5" x 96.5", 48" x 96"		
VENEER CUT	Rotary Cut, WPF		
VENEER THICKNESS	0.3mm		
SURFACE SANDING	240-320 grit finish		
GLUE TYPE	Interior, TSCA Title VI		
MOISTURE CONTENT	<12%		
APPLICATIONS	Cabinetry, furniture, shelving, trim work, lamination		







VIETNAMESE BIRCH	5.2MM	9MM	12MM	15MM	18MM	25MM
# OF PLIES	5	7	9	11	13	17
THICKNESS VARIATION	4.8mm -5.2mm	8.5mm -9.3mm	11.5mm- 12.3mm	14.5mm- 15.3mm	17.5mm- 18.3mm	24.5mm- 25.3mm
SHEETS PER CRATE	180	104	78	62	52	36

Product Information

AetnaPly™ is a rotary cut plywood that has exceptional machining properties and is suitable for natural, colored, and painted finishes. With a whole-piece veneer face, this import plywood features an Acacia and Eucalyptus core. Available in both raw and prefinished panels, we source several thicknesses and grades to provide flexibility in meeting a variety of needs.

Applications

AetnaPly™ is a highly versatile wood with a wide variety of uses. It is a strong building material and is mostly used for interior applications that include, but are not limited to, cabinetry, furniture, desks, shelving, trim work, lamination, and general woodworking.

